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CALIFORNIA STATE UN IVERSITY, DOMINGUEZ HILLS I 1000 EAST VICTORIA STREET I CARSON , CALIFORNIA 90747 

DIVISION OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 
OFFICE OF FACULTY AFFAIRS & DEVELOPMENT 
1000 EAST VICTORIA STREET, WH B-368 
CARSON, CALIFORNIA 90747 

PHONE: (310) 243-3766 

Faculty Awards Nomination Form 
In the spaces provided below, write your name, the person you would like to nominate, the award for 
which you are nominating the faculty member, and your rationale for nominating the individual. Please 
complete one (1) form per nomination. DO NOT submit the same form for multiple people. Complete and 
return this form to the Office of Faculty Affairs & Development via email to Dianne Vogel 
ddavila@csudh.edu no later than December 15, 2023. All nominations must include the reason(s) why the 
person being nominated warrants consideration for the award. 

Nominator: 

Nominee: 

Award (Select all that apply) : 

Excellence in Service Award 

Catherine H. Jacobs Outstanding Faculty-

Lecturer Award 

Presidential Outstanding Professor Award Lyle E. Gibson Distinguished 
Teacher Award 

Excellence in Research, 
Scholarship and Creative 
Activity Award 

Rationale for nomination: 

mailto:ddavila@csudh.edu

	Nominator: 
	Nominee: 
	Presidential Outstanding Professor Award: Off
	Excellence in Service Award: Off
	Catherine H Jacobs FacultyLecturer Award: Off
	Lyle E Gibson Distinguished: Off
	Excellence in Research Creative: Off
	Rationale for nomination: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	SUBMIT VIA EMAIL: 


